
F. G. Phillipps Sc Co.
ROBI-IC ACCOU IMTAfMTS

INVESTIGATIONS
MILLS BUILDING
PHONE BUSH 210

THR CBOCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. THU 1817

Thrane George W, bookkpr, r 1207% Mis-
sion

Thrane James H (Thrane Bros) r 136
Lower Ter

Thrane Theodore, painter, r 416 McAllis-
ter

Thras'her Carroll, physician, 1170 Market
Thrasher John W, confectioner, r 1116

Leavenworth
Thrasher Marion, physician, 1170 Market
Thread Agency The, 535 Market
THBEE DAT I^IQUOB CURi:, Dr J J

McKanna, 14 Geary
Three Stars Mines, Nevada Block
Threlfall Tom, mining, 330 Pine, r Grand

Hotel
Thresher Pauline R Mrs, with Elite

Photo Studio, r 433c ElliS'
Thretheway Katherine, widow, r 444, 7th
Thrlesen Joseph E, mach U I Wks.r 1506

O'Farrell
Thrift Joseph P, butcher, r 144, 10th
Thrift Sabin D, painter, r 2095 Ellis
Throckmorton Benjamin P, salesman

Sommer & Kaufmann, r 2812 Gough
Throckmorton Emma Miss, r 1030 Capp
Throckmorton Fred T, lineman P S Tel

& Tel Co, r 617 Clayton
Thron Louis, barber, 214 Mason, r 1227

Greenwich
Throndsen Albert, mach U I Wks, r 520

Sanchez
Throndsen T, lab, r 520 Sanchez
Throne Laurence T, salesman C M Tie-

burg, r 229 Olive Av
Thronston Henry, lab, r 261, Ist
Throwell Stephen E, steamfitter, r 433

Bryant
Thrusth Forest, lab, r 304, 3d
Thuck Stephen, carrier Postofflce, r 1567

Market
Thude Ernest, butcher, r 521 Liberty
Thude Frank C, tilesetter, r 521 Liberty
Thude Otto, barber, r 521 Liberty
Thude William, butcher, r 521 Liberty
Thuen Edward, r 91 9 1^ Capp
Thuen John A, electn, r 919% Capp
Thuener Henry, bricklayer, r 323 M
Thuesen Godfried C (A Patzk & Co) r

2107% Powell
Thuesen J E, elk, r 1506 O'Farrell
Thuesen John, r 21071/2 Powell
Thuesen Nelson, elk Emporium, r 1>506

O'Fairrell rear
Thuesen Niels, mach, r 1262 Pacific
Thulin Frank T, salesman L V Merle,

r 317 Ellis
Thum Frank, waiter, r 54, 6th
Thum L Mrs, r 328 Eddy
Thumberg Prank, carp, r 525 Jessie
Thumberg Oscar, carp, r 529 Jessie
Thumler Arthur, silversmith Shreve &

Co, r 821 Ellis
Thumler Charles, shoemkr, 38 Turk, r

821 Ellis
Thumler Charles Jr, die sinker Shreve &

Co, r 821 Ellis
Thumler Christian C, shoemkr, 26 Sacra-

mento, r 108 Minna
Thumler Emil, paper ruler, r 108 Minna

. Thumler Henry, silversmith Shreve &
Co, r 8'21 Ellis

Thumler Henry, shoemkr, 514 Mission,
r 108 Minna

Thumler Henry W (Thumler & Ruther-
ford) T 1267, 11th Av

Thumler Hugo, butcher, r 108 Minna
THUMIiEB & BVTKEBFOBD (estab-

lished 1870) (Henry W Thumler and
James A Rutherford) bookbinders
and mfrs leather specialities, embroi-
deries made up into boxes, frames',
etc, 609 Mission cor 2d

Thun Henry B, master mariner, r 185
Perry

Thun J, pileman Hairbor Coms
Thunberg Frank, carp, r 678, 9th Av

Don't

POKE
Them

Tesia Briquettes

don't need It. They burn
better and last longer than
ooal.

ALL DEALERS

Phone South 96 about them

Thunberg Gustav, carp, r 678, 9th Av
Thunberg Oscar, carp, r 678, 9th Av
Thurber Emore, elk G A Shaw, ir 1001b

Minna
Thurber Emor A, elk, r 1001b Minna
Thurber George, porter, r 630 Sacramento
Thurber Howard M, elk H Coleman, r

1001b M'inna
Thurber Jacob, ins, r 1979 Eddy
Thurber John A, salesman Am Newsipa-

per Assn
Thurber Judson, lab, r 451a Jessie
Thureson Carl W, tailor, r 231, 27th
Thuringia Ins Co (Germany) 204 San-

some
Thurkill Ernest, r 1066 Sacramento
Thurlow A H, steward str Sonoma, r

3271, 21st
Thurlow Block, 126 Kearny
Thurlow George, wrapper Lace House,

r 246 ClaJra
Thurlow Henry, molder, r 151 Clara
Thurman Celia M, widow, r 603 Jones
Thurman Edward W, mgr W B Walkup

Map Co, r 18 Elliot Park
Thurman George S, mgr Growers' Co-

operative Agcy, r 736 Bush
Thurman Harry L, mach, r 64i6 Geary
Thurman John W, packer Kragen's, r 603

Jones
Thurman Louisa C, widow, r 215 Frank-

lin
Thurman Otto, cornicemkr, r 26 Turk
Thurman R H, mach, r 459 Geairy
Thurman Richard O, lab S P Co, r 438y2

6th
Thurman Robert E, carp, r 215 Franklin
Thurman T Mrs, widow, r 471 "Valencia
Thurman Thomas, millman Pac Mill and

Moulding Co, r 440, 6th
Thurow Louise Mrs, janitrix Hahnemann

Hospital College
Thursbacher Biruno E, furnishing goods,

1593 Market
Thurston A E, sec Chicago and S F Por-

trait Co, r 2049 Pine
Thurston Alexander, barber, r 57 Jessie
Thurston Carl D, stenog Robertson &

Hall, r 604 Octavia
Thurston Catherine, widow, r 1511 Mis-

sion ,. i ^ o
Thurston Charles A, travelmg agt C &

N W Ry, r 566 Geary
Thurston Charles A, vaJrieties, 2698 Fol-

Thurston Charles E, printer, r 2940 Fol-

som , ,„ TT
Thurston Charles F, hackman, r 19 Haw-

thorne
. ^.,,

Thurston Charles P, dept mgr Tillmann
& Bendel, r 2294 Bush

Thurston Chester, plumber, r 1511 Mis-

Thurston Earl P, printer, r 160 Golden
Gate Av . . „„„

Thurston E Coppee, mmmg engr, «ay-
wa.rd Bldg, r Ross, Marin Co

Thurston Eugene A, elk C & N W Ry,

r 2000 Howard
Thurston Eugene T, draftsman engr

Dept S P Co, r Oakland
Thurston T^ed W, salesman Sterlmg

Purn Co. r 1039 Market
Thurston Frederick, driver, r 19 Haw-

thorne
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